PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025

At-a-Glance Calendar
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Holy Thursday (4/17) and Prom (5/2) are traditionally Harvest Drive Free Days (No Classes) TBA in September 2024.

24-25 All-School Masses & Prayer Services

Thurs., 8/15/24, 9 a.m., Mass: Feast of the Assumption Mon., 1/27/25, 9 a.m.: Mass: Catholic Schools Week Celebration
Wed., 8/28/24, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Feast of St. Augustine Wed., 3/5/25, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Ash Wednesday
Thurs., 9/26/24, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Commissioning of Eucharistic Ministers | Thurs., 3/20/25, 9:20 a.m., Prayer Service: NHS Installation
Wed., 10/23/24, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Jr. Class Recognition Thurs., 4/3/25, 9:20 a.m., Mass: AYM Installation
(Junior class dismissed after Mass) Wed., 4/16/25, 9:20 a.m., Prayer Service & Reconciliation
Fri., 11/1/24, 9:00 a.m., Mass: All-Saints Day Mass Thurs., 5/1/25, 11 a.m., Mass: Mother’'s Mass
Tues., 11/26/24, 9 a.m., Mass: Thanksgiving Celebration & Student (All students dismissed at 12:45 p.m.)
Council Installation Mon., 5/19/25, 9 a.m., Mass: Class of '25 Baccalaureate
Tues., 12/17/24, 9 a.m., Mass: Christmas Celebration (Senior class dismissed after Mass)




